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CHILDWATCH SCHEDULE

Sunday

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Friday

Saturday

7:00AM

8:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

Childwatch Childwatch Childwatch Childwatch

Childwatch

Childwatch
&
Adventure
Room

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:.00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

Childwatch Childwatch Childwatch
& & &
Adventure Adventure Adventure
Room Room Room

Childwatch

9:00PM

CHILDWATCH HOURS ARE
8AM-12PM MON - SAT
4PM-8PM MON - THURS




ADVENTURE ROOM
SCHEDULE

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Family time will be available to those with family memberships during any of the non-

3:00PM

Childwatch
&

Adventure
Room

7:00AM . .
programmatic hours listed below
8:00AM
Summer Summer Summer
9:00AM C C Cam
Summer amp amp amp Summer
Camp Camp
10:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM
Adventure
i Summer Summer
1:00PM Room will
close at Camp Camp
1:30pm

Chlldwatch

Adve nture

Room

Childwatch
&
Adventure
Room

Childwatch

&

Adventure

Room

Adventure Room will close at 8:00pm

Adventure
Room will
close at
3:30pm




