

CHILDWATCH SCHEDULE

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00AM							
8:00AM							
9:00AM		Childwatch	Childwatch	Childwatch	Childwatch	Childwatch	Childwatch & Adventure Room
10:00AM							
11:00AM							
12:00PM							
1:00PM							
2:00PM							
3:00PM							
4:00PM		Childwatch	Childwatch & Adventure Room	Childwatch & Adventure Room	Childwatch & Adventure Room		
5:00PM							
6:00PM							
7:00PM							
8:00PM							
9:00PM							

CHILDWATCH HOURS ARE 8AM-12PM MON - SAT 4PM-8PM MON - THURS



ADVENTURE ROOM SCHEDULE

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
7:00AM	Family time will be available to those with family memberships during any of the programmatic hours listed below									
8:00AM										
9:00AM		Summer Camp	Summer Camp	Summer Camp	Summer Camp	Summer Camp	Childwatch & Adventure			
10:00AM						Camp	Room			
11:00AM										
12:00PM										
1:00PM	Adventure Room will close at 1:30pm	Summer Camp			Summer Camp					
2:00PM										
3:00PM							Adventure Room will close at 3:30pm			
4:00PM										
5:00PM			Childwatch &	Childwatch &	Childwatch &					
6:00PM			Adventure Room	Adventure Room	Adventure Room					
7:00PM										
8:00PM		Adventure Room will close at 8:00pm								